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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/21/2020

Showbill: 157 Class: PHBA 4253 Novice Amateur Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Pete McAlister, Kenny Hall

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Diane Kutz
Palos Park, IL2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Diane Kutz

PHBA - 69628

2853

Sire/Dam: Seven S Flashyzipper x Miss Special Lee

2 Angela Raines
Knoxville, TN2016

Im Dressed In Blond

PHBA - 91704

Angela Raines

PHBA - 107302

2876

Sire/Dam: Im Good Undressed x Blond N Blushing

3

Z
Alisa Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2013

RSJ Golden Sonrise

PHBA - 89397

Alisa Wold

PHBA - 104359

2857

Sire/Dam: Zipin Sierra Sonrise x RSJ Golden Girl

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2853
2876
2857

2853
2876
2857

3rd Judge: 

2853
2876
2857

4th Judge: 

2853
2876
2857

1
2
3

Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Pete 
McAlister

Kenny Hall


